Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Mehemet...........ccoceeene. could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by

Subtiety.

The last of the Sultan was on his way to

The name of the writer of the essay, "Mustafa Kamal" is

Haberdasher means

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,

The banking systemwas................

Veil means

Dotards mean

In 1922 Riffat carried out a coup d'etat.

This causes .........ccccccceeeeeene not only among the Allies but in Istanbul it self.

Armistice means

The idea of signing a treaty based on these

was not acceptable

A Greek royal officer protested to his government.

Everywhere the local Turks vowed that death was

to rule by Greeks

The padishah sent Sir Charles to crave British protection for him.

for the north-east coast of Anatolia

Wr TO®W » 0UO0WP» UOWP 0UOWP 0UO0Wr UOUP U0WP» U0@» UOWP U0W» UOm» U0wP U0W» U0

Answers Choice

A. Fist

B. Second
. Third

. Fourth

excel
axil
elexir
exile

Charles Lamb
Wilfrid F. Castle
J.C. Squire
Winston Churchill

dealer in ironware
dealer in crokery
dealer in caps
dealer in detergents

1619
1719
1819
1919

Organize
organises
Organised
Organising

fish

flesh

small bottle
purdah

Strong

Brave

Bold

Weak old men

Quick government change
. Violentgovernment change
Revolution

Social change

. Consternation
Construction
Conscription

. Contradiction

Arms

war

. agreement for peace
. hostility

matters
terms
items

. situations

Prominent

. Magnificent
. Important
Central

. Separable

. Enjoyable
Avertable
. Preferable

Beg for
. Suggest
C. Ask for
D. Plan



16

17

18

19

20

No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national

The rising power of the Turks caused

itself.

He abolished the for the women

The Hinterland of Istanbul was to remain with the Turks.

Coup of eat means.

called the "Fez"

not only among the Allies but in Istanbul

A

C.
D.
A
B. Grief

O

oo0ow

UOw» U0Ow

Trousers

jacket
socks

Sorrow

. Sadness

. education

job

. coming out
. Coastal areas
. Hilly areas

. Agricultural lands

. Cooperation
. Detention
. Detour



