

English FA Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mehemet could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by Subtiety.	A. Fist B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
2	The last of the Sultan was on his way to	A. excel B. axil C. elexir D. exile
3	The name of the writer of the essay, "Mustafa Kamal" is	A. Charles Lamb B. Wilfrid F. Castle C. J.C. Squire D. Winston Churchill
4	Haberdasher means	A. dealer in ironware B. dealer in crokery C. dealer in caps D. dealer in detergents
5	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north-east coast of Anatolia	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
6	The banking system was	A. Organize B. organises C. Organised D. Organising
7	Veil means	A. fish B. flesh C. small bottle D. purdah
8	Dotards mean	A. Strong B. Brave C. Bold D. Weak old men
9	In 1922 Riffat carried out a coup d'etat.	A. Quick government change B. Violentgovernment change C. Revolution D. Social change
10	This causes not only among the Allies but in Istanbul it self.	A. Consternation B. Construction C. Conscription D. Contradiction
11	Armistice means	A. Arms B. war C. agreement for peace D. hostility
12	The idea of signing a treaty based on these was not acceptable	A. matters B. terms C. items D. situations
13	A Greek royal officer protested to his government.	A. Prominent B. Magnificent C. Important D. Central
14	Everywhere the local Turks vowed that death was to rule by Greeks	A. Separable B. Enjoyable C. Avertable D. Preferable
15	The padishah sent Sir Charles to <u>crave</u> British protection for him.	A. Beg for B. Suggest C. Ask for D. Plan

16	No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national called the "Fez"	A. Trousers B. Read-dress C. jacket D. socks
17	The rising power of the Turks caused not only among the Allies but in Istanbul itself.	A. Sorrow B. Grief C. Consternation D. Sadness
18	He abolished the for the women	A. veil B. education C. job D. coming out
19	The <u>Hinterland</u> of Istanbul was to remain with the Turks.	A. Coastal areas B. Off-coast areas C. Hilly areas D. Agricultural lands
20	Coup of eat means.	A. Revolt B. Cooperation C. Detention D. Detour